
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/11/2022 - 4/12/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003617 04/11/2022 00:00 DOMESTIC 1475-376 RODEO RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/11/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 00:43 AMBULAN
C

3454-106 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 01:10 ALARMCH
E

1222 SILER RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 01:31 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 02:15 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 02:21 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/11/2022 02:38 DISORDER 2412 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/11/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 04:10 CLOSEPA ZEPOL C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 04:17 DISORDER 720-2H SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 05:32 CLOSEPA 507 LA JOYA RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003619 04/11/2022 05:48 STOLENM
V

3347-151 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 06:39 SUSPPER OLD SANTA FE TRL/E ZIA 
RD

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003620 04/11/2022 06:41 STOLENM
V

6420 POPLAR ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 06:49 ALARMRE
S

128 MESA VISTA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/11/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 07:00 ALARMRE
S

4218 PLAZA SONATA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 07:12 ASSISTAN 1264 RODEO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 07:13 TRAFHAZ 3221-A RODEO RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 07:44 SPECIAL 7601 WYOMING S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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04/11/2022 07:45 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 07:46 TROVIOLA 18-AB REATA RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 07:50 DISORDER 2550 CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

04/11/2022 07:52 CLOSEPA 725 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 07:53 DISORDER 1264 RODEO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 07:53 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/11/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/11/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A323  ARN, DEREK

04/11/2022 08:06 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003622 04/11/2022 08:20 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 08:21 TRAFFIC 1205 CAMINO CARLOS REY A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003621 04/11/2022 08:22 LARCBIKE 224 LA CRUZ RD A323  ARN, DEREK

04/11/2022 08:31 DEADANIM 4519 AGUA FRIA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/11/2022 08:35 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/11/2022 08:38 BARKING AGUA FRIA ST/URIOSTE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/11/2022 08:39 SUSPVEH ALTO ST/DE FOURI ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/11/2022 09:01 ANIMAL  1100 CALLE ATAJO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/11/2022 09:02 BARKING BETATAKIN CIR/PUEBLO 
ALTO

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/11/2022 09:10 CLOSEPA 136 FIESTA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/11/2022 09:12 WELFARE 3481-B209 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 09:15 BARKING 4656 CONTENTA RIDGE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/11/2022 09:18 RECVEH  7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

04/11/2022 09:26 BARKING BONITAS LOOP/JOSHUA LN S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/11/2022 09:33 PARKED  1507 CALLE ANGELINA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/11/2022 09:34 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A323  ARN, DEREK

04/11/2022 09:35 CLOSEPA 556 N GUADALUPE ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 09:36 ASSTFIRE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

04/11/2022 09:41 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/11/2022 09:41 MVANONI
N

4851 PASEO DEL SOL A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-003623 04/11/2022 09:55 BURGMV  2020-812 CALLE LORCA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 10:06 DISORDER 1244 CALLE DE COMERCIO A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 10:12 FRAUD   825 CALLE MEJIA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/11/2022 10:13 DISORDER 120 DON GASPAR AVE A323  ARN, DEREK

04/11/2022 10:16 WELFARE 511 W CORDOVA RD A323  ARN, DEREK
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04/11/2022 10:22 RECVEH  7505 MALLARD WAY A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 10:25 MVANONI
N

402 N GUADALUPE ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003624 04/11/2022 10:33 STRAY   3561 ZAFARANO DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/11/2022 10:33 SIMPASLT 404 N GUADALUPE ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003625 04/11/2022 10:35 STRAY   2107 LORCA CT S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/11/2022 10:37 BARKING 7248 VIA VERDE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/11/2022 10:49 WELFARE 255-D26 CAMINO ALIRE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/11/2022 10:55 RAL     SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/11/2022 10:56 FOLLOWU
P

283 LOS PINOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/11/2022 11:06 911HU   2401 GALISTEO RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/11/2022 11:25 PARKED  2106 CONEJO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/11/2022 11:28 SUSPPER 3450 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 11:43 ANIMWELF 1921 MORRIS PL S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003626 04/11/2022 11:46 LARCENY 601 AVENIDA COLIMA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/11/2022 11:51 911HU   3360 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 11:52 CLOSEPA W SAN MATEO 
RD/PACHECO ST

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/11/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003628 04/11/2022 12:05 LARCENY 1299-176 ZEPOL RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/11/2022 12:13 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD A323  ARN, DEREK

04/11/2022 12:13 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 12:14 DISORDER 1609 ALCALDESA ST A323  ARN, DEREK

04/11/2022 12:15 SUSPPER 1006 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

04/11/2022 12:27 DISORDER LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 12:32 LARCENY 1609 ALCALDESA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/11/2022 12:36 MVANONI
N

2550 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

04/11/2022 12:38 RAL     300 GRIFFIN ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/11/2022 12:40 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 12:43 SUSPPER 7414 LA JARA RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003633 04/11/2022 13:09 AGGASLT 3808 MONTANA VERDE RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 13:09 ALARMRE
S

2971 SENDA DEL PUERTO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/11/2022 13:11 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-003627 04/11/2022 13:12 WELFARE 3007-317 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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04/11/2022 13:20 DISORDER 3007-235 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 13:26 SUSPPER 3153 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

04/11/2022 13:32 DISORDER 1101 DON DIEGO AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/11/2022 13:58 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/11/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/11/2022 14:04 VICIOUS 1521 CANYON RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/11/2022 14:11 MISSING 151 ELENA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/11/2022 14:14 ALARMCH
E

1914 OTOWI DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003630 04/11/2022 14:23 BURGMV  1312-F RUFINA LN B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003629 04/11/2022 14:25 CSPADULT 6601 VALENTINE WAY I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

04/11/2022 14:25 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 14:38 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003637 04/11/2022 14:41 WELFARE 2069 CALLE NAVIDAD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003636 04/11/2022 14:42 RECVEH  4312 CALLE ANDREW B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/11/2022 14:54 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/11/2022 15:10 STANDBY 501-C104 W ZIA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

04/11/2022 15:13 SEXOFFE
N

6601 VALENTINE WAY B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 15:22 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

04/11/2022 15:24 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/11/2022 15:25 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003631 04/11/2022 15:26 STRAY   4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/11/2022 15:28 911HU   1720 LLANO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-003632 04/11/2022 15:30 WARRANT 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-003634 04/11/2022 15:39 VICIOUS 1340 ALAMO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003635 04/11/2022 15:49 LARCENY 318 S GUADALUPE ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/11/2022 15:57 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/11/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 16:01 SUSPPER 655 GALISTEO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/11/2022 16:12 ABANDON 401 W SAN MATEO RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/11/2022 16:15 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 16:18 MVAINJUR 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003639 04/11/2022 16:22 AGGASLT 510 OLD SANTA FE TRL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/11/2022 16:26 DISORDER 2001-H HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 16:29 MVAINJUR GALISTEO ST/HARKLE RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A
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2022-003641 04/11/2022 16:35 BURGLAR
Y

2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/11/2022 16:47 ALARMRE
S

5215 VIA DEL CIELO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/11/2022 16:51 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-003638 04/11/2022 17:09 WARRANT 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/11/2022 17:13 TRAFFIC 3201 ZAFARANO DR P76   WOOD, NICK P

04/11/2022 17:14 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003640 04/11/2022 17:15 INJANIMA 3001 SIRINGO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/11/2022 17:27 DOCINFOR 110 W HOUGHTON ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 17:27 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 17:29 DISORDER 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003646 04/11/2022 17:45 LARCENY 2500-1413 SAWMILL RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/11/2022 17:48 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/11/2022 17:54 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 17:57 ALARMRE
S

1420 SANTA ROSA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-003644 04/11/2022 18:11 BURGMV  208 FIESTA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/11/2022 18:19 SUSPVEH 510 ALTO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003642 04/11/2022 18:29 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003643 04/11/2022 18:29 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

04/11/2022 18:45 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003645 04/11/2022 18:54 AGGASLT 564 N GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

04/11/2022 18:54 WELFARE 804 CAMINO ACOMA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/11/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/11/2022 19:11 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/11/2022 19:16 WELFARE 3073 PLAZA BLANCA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 19:24 TRAFFIC 4201 RODEO RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-003647 04/11/2022 19:26 DOCINFOR 2491-811 SAWMILL RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

04/11/2022 19:45 WELFARE E ZIA RD/CALLE CACIQUE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/11/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

04/11/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/11/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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04/11/2022 20:01 WELFARE 92 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

04/11/2022 20:06 TRAFFIC MUTT NELSON RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/11/2022 20:14 AMBULAN
C

311 OLD SANTA FE TRL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003648 04/11/2022 20:15 WELFARE 3073 PLAZA BLANCA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/11/2022 20:41 DISORDER 3462 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 20:45 FOLLOWU
P

4257 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/11/2022 20:54 WEAPON  THOMAS AVE/AVENIDA DE 
LAS ALTURAS

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/11/2022 21:01 DISORDER 4501-D210 SAN IGNACIO RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003650 04/11/2022 21:02 LARCENY 135 W ZIA RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/11/2022 21:09 SEXOFFE
N

564 N GUADALUPE ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 21:35 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/11/2022 21:43 FIGHT   3474 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 21:57 ALARMBU
S

2055-100 S PACHECO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003649 04/11/2022 21:59 AGGASLT 2308 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/11/2022 22:02 DISORDER 1532 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/11/2022 22:11 911HU   3011 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 22:21 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 22:22 STALLEDM 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

04/11/2022 22:34 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 22:57 DISORDER 2001-E149 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003652 04/11/2022 23:01 WELFARE 4650-63 AIRPORT RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-003651 04/11/2022 23:06 DOMESTIC 6587-207 VALENTINE WAY C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/11/2022 23:11 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 23:16 ALARMBU
S

1222 SILER RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 23:26 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/11/2022 23:28 ALARMBU
S

500 MONTEZUMA AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 23:37 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/11/2022 23:59 CLOSEPA 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/12/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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04/12/2022 00:02 ALARMBU
S

403 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/12/2022 00:08 DISORDER 1703 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-003653 04/12/2022 00:21 SIMPASLT 4801 BECKNER RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/12/2022 00:24 ALARMBU
S

500 MONTEZUMA AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/12/2022 00:26 ALARMRE
S

111 MICHELLE DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/12/2022 00:39 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/12/2022 00:43 ABANDON 4298 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/12/2022 00:43 ALARMBU
S

1931 WARNER AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

04/12/2022 01:29 DISORDER 3358-231 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/12/2022 01:35 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-003654 04/12/2022 01:58 DOMESTIC 2110-6 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/12/2022 02:13 ALARMBU
S

3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/12/2022 02:49 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/12/2022 03:00 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/12/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/12/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/12/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/12/2022 04:13 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/EXIT 284 
ON

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/12/2022 04:28 DISORDER 1801-O ESPINACITAS ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003655 04/12/2022 04:40 IPBURGMV 2001-C225 HOPEWELL ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/12/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/12/2022 05:02 WELFARE 3089 PLAZA BLANCA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/12/2022 05:24 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/12/2022 05:26 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003656 04/12/2022 05:57 AMBULAN
C

4650-176 AIRPORT RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/12/2022 06:08 ALARMRE
S

2305 CALLE CORTA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/12/2022 06:22 ALARMRE
S

6824 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/12/2022 06:40 RAL     YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/12/2022 06:48 RAL     N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/12/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/12/2022 07:04 WEAPON  3007 SIRINGO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/12/2022 07:15 RAL     2806 SIRINGO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/12/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/12/2022 07:37 CLOSEPA 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/12/2022 07:38 TRAFFIC ONATE PL/HICKOX ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Total Number of Events Listed:  248
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/11/2022 - 4/12/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-051322 04/11/2022 00:00 DOMESTIC 1475-376 RODEO RD C207  R   04/11/2022 02:05:50
22-051323 04/11/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C330  CNR 04/11/2022 00:51:21
22-051329 04/11/2022 00:43 ASSISTING 3454-106 CERRILLOS RD C284  AA  04/11/2022 01:13:36
22-051330 04/11/2022 01:10 CHECK ALARM 1222 SILER RD C284  AS  04/11/2022 01:48:22
22-051333 04/11/2022 01:31 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C284  NC  04/11/2022 02:23:15
22-051334 04/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 04/11/2022 02:38:04
22-051335 04/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C330  CNR 04/11/2022 02:24:03
22-051336 04/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C284  CNR 04/11/2022 04:18:27
22-051337 04/11/2022 02:15 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/11/2022 02:42:46
22-051338 04/11/2022 02:21 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C207  CNR 04/11/2022 03:07:52
22-051339 04/11/2022 02:38 DISORDERLY 2412 CERRILLOS RD C301  AA  04/11/2022 03:21:06
22-051343 04/11/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C284  CNR 04/11/2022 04:46:21
22-051344 04/11/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C330  CNR 04/11/2022 04:46:33
22-051345 04/11/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C330  CNR 04/11/2022 04:47:14
22-051346 04/11/2022 04:10 CLOSE PATROL ZEPOL C284  CNR 04/11/2022 04:12:42
22-051347 04/11/2022 04:17 DISORDERLY 720-2H SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  CNR 04/11/2022 04:46:14
22-051351 04/11/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/11/2022 05:42:34
22-051353 04/11/2022 05:32 CLOSE PATROL 507 LA JOYA RD A322  NR  04/11/2022 06:32:53
22-051357 04/11/2022 05:48 UNLAWFUL 3347-151 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   04/11/2022 08:02:25
22-051360 04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A306  NR  04/11/2022 06:50:06
22-051359 04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A322  NR  04/11/2022 06:33:00
22-051358 04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A305  NR  04/11/2022 06:57:11
22-051361 04/11/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B285  NR  04/11/2022 16:00:54
22-051367 04/11/2022 06:39 SUSPICIOUS OLD SANTA FE TRL/E ZIA RD A290  NR  04/11/2022 07:07:49
22-051368 04/11/2022 06:41 UNLAWFUL 6420 POPLAR ST A305  R   04/11/2022 08:14:16
22-051369 04/11/2022 06:49 CHECK 128 MESA VISTA ST A306  AS  04/11/2022 07:27:30
22-051373 04/11/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A303  NR  04/11/2022 07:33:47
22-051375 04/11/2022 07:00 CHECK 4218 PLAZA SONATA A305  AS  04/11/2022 08:46:36
22-051377 04/11/2022 07:12 ASSISTANCE 1264 RODEO RD A322  NR  04/11/2022 07:48:57
22-051378 04/11/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC 3221-A RODEO RD A303  NR  04/11/2022 07:47:27
22-051385 04/11/2022 07:44 SPECIAL 7601 WYOMING S401  NR  04/11/2022 14:24:01
22-051386 04/11/2022 07:45 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  NC  04/11/2022 08:03:38
22-051388 04/11/2022 07:46 TRO VIOLATION 18-AB REATA RD A303  CNR 04/11/2022 10:42:56
22-051391 04/11/2022 07:50 DISORDERLY 2550 CERRILLOS RD A323  NC  04/11/2022 08:19:52
22-051393 04/11/2022 07:52 CLOSE PATROL 725 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  04/11/2022 08:47:06
22-051394 04/11/2022 07:53 DISORDERLY 1264 RODEO RD A322  NR  04/11/2022 08:23:30
22-051395 04/11/2022 07:53 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER A303  NR  04/11/2022 08:11:28
22-051397 04/11/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A281  NR  04/11/2022 08:48:52
22-051399 04/11/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A281  NR  04/11/2022 08:31:35
22-051398 04/11/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A323  NR  04/11/2022 08:29:33
22-051401 04/11/2022 08:06 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  04/11/2022 08:26:30
22-051404 04/11/2022 08:20 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  R   04/11/2022 09:32:36
22-051405 04/11/2022 08:21 TRAFFIC STOP 1205 CAMINO CARLOS REY A306  NC  04/11/2022 08:21:11
22-051406 04/11/2022 08:22 LARCENY OF 224 LA CRUZ RD A323  R   04/11/2022 09:04:43
22-051410 04/11/2022 08:31 DEAD ANIMAL 4519 AGUA FRIA RD S509  NR  04/11/2022 08:50:31
22-051414 04/11/2022 08:35 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   NR  04/11/2022 08:49:49
22-051417 04/11/2022 08:38 BARKING DOG AGUA FRIA ST/URIOSTE ST S507  NC  04/11/2022 08:52:34
22-051418 04/11/2022 08:39 SUSPICIOUS ALTO ST/DE FOURI ST A322  CNR 04/11/2022 09:26:29
22-051427 04/11/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A266  NR  04/11/2022 09:44:38

Report Generated: 04/12/2022 08:48:35 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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22-051428 04/11/2022 09:01 ANIMAL CALL 1100 CALLE ATAJO S507  NR  04/11/2022 09:30:42
22-051429 04/11/2022 09:02 BARKING DOG BETATAKIN CIR/PUEBLO ALTO S505  NR  04/11/2022 09:47:29
22-051433 04/11/2022 09:10 CLOSE PATROL 136 FIESTA ST A306  NR  04/11/2022 10:10:16
22-051434 04/11/2022 09:12 WELFARE 3481-B209 TODOS SANTOS ST A305  NR  04/11/2022 09:46:47
22-051438 04/11/2022 09:15 BARKING DOG 4656 CONTENTA RIDGE S507  NC  04/11/2022 09:58:46
22-051441 04/11/2022 09:18 RECOVERED 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B204  CNR 04/12/2022 00:30:08
22-051443 04/11/2022 09:26 BARKING DOG BONITAS LOOP/JOSHUA LN S509  NR  04/11/2022 09:47:26
22-051446 04/11/2022 09:33 ILLEGALLY 1507 CALLE ANGELINA S407  CI  04/11/2022 15:11:09
22-051447 04/11/2022 09:34 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A323  NR  04/11/2022 10:15:22
22-051448 04/11/2022 09:35 CLOSE PATROL 556 N GUADALUPE ST A322  NR  04/11/2022 09:59:25
22-051450 04/11/2022 09:36 ASSIST FIRE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A266  NR  04/11/2022 10:30:21
22-051453 04/11/2022 09:41 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  NC  04/11/2022 10:15:15
22-051454 04/11/2022 09:41 MV ACCIDENT 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A281  CNI 04/11/2022 12:47:50
22-051462 04/11/2022 09:55 BURGLARY OF 2020-812 CALLE LORCA A322  R   04/11/2022 11:51:57
22-051469 04/11/2022 10:06 DISORDERLY 1244 CALLE DE COMERCIO A303  NR  04/11/2022 11:05:15
22-051471 04/11/2022 10:12 FRAUD 825 CALLE MEJIA C250  ROA 04/11/2022 11:10:27
22-051473 04/11/2022 10:13 DISORDERLY 120 DON GASPAR AVE A323  NR  04/11/2022 10:23:56
22-051474 04/11/2022 10:16 WELFARE 511 W CORDOVA RD A323  CNR 04/11/2022 10:51:45
22-051483 04/11/2022 10:22 RECOVERED 7505 MALLARD WAY A305  NR  04/11/2022 11:37:33
22-051484 04/11/2022 10:25 MV ACCIDENT 402 N GUADALUPE ST A306  NR  04/11/2022 10:46:52
22-051488 04/11/2022 10:33 STRAY 3561 ZAFARANO DR S507  R   04/11/2022 11:43:00
22-051489 04/11/2022 10:33 SIMPLE ASSAULT404 N GUADALUPE ST A306  CNR 04/11/2022 11:22:42
22-051491 04/11/2022 10:35 STRAY 2107 LORCA CT S509  R   04/11/2022 11:40:38
22-051493 04/11/2022 10:37 BARKING DOG 7248 VIA VERDE S505  NC  04/11/2022 11:01:03
22-051503 04/11/2022 10:49 WELFARE 255-D26 CAMINO ALIRE A290  NR  04/11/2022 11:41:15
22-051506 04/11/2022 10:55 ANIMALS SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA S505  NC  04/11/2022 11:21:14
22-051507 04/11/2022 10:56 FOLLOW UP 283 LOS PINOS RD I129  NR  04/11/2022 16:33:09
22-051512 04/11/2022 11:06 911 HANG UP 2401 GALISTEO RD A290  NR  04/11/2022 12:12:41
22-051523 04/11/2022 11:25 ILLEGALLY 2106 CONEJO DR S407  NC  04/11/2022 15:11:03
22-051525 04/11/2022 11:28 SUSPICIOUS 3450 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 04/11/2022 12:33:13
22-051529 04/11/2022 11:43 ANIMAL 1921 MORRIS PL S507  NR  04/11/2022 12:23:22
22-051530 04/11/2022 11:46 LARCENY 601 AVENIDA COLIMA C250  R   04/11/2022 13:22:36
22-051532 04/11/2022 11:51 911 HANG UP 3360 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 04/11/2022 12:47:28
22-051533 04/11/2022 11:52 CLOSE PATROL W SAN MATEO RD/PACHECO ST A322  NR  04/11/2022 12:18:46
22-051538 04/11/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B71   NR  04/11/2022 16:36:48
22-051540 04/11/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B285  NR  04/11/2022 16:01:00
22-051544 04/11/2022 12:05 LARCENY 1299-176 ZEPOL RD C250  R   04/11/2022 15:18:28
22-051546 04/11/2022 12:13 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD A323  CNR 04/11/2022 12:19:02
22-051548 04/11/2022 12:13 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  NR  04/11/2022 12:17:01
22-051549 04/11/2022 12:14 DISORDERLY 1609 ALCALDESA ST A323  CNR 04/11/2022 12:32:33
22-051551 04/11/2022 12:15 SUSPICIOUS 1006 AVENIDA DE LAS A303  CNR 04/11/2022 12:39:34
22-051556 04/11/2022 12:27 DISORDERLY LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  NR  04/11/2022 13:00:32
22-051559 04/11/2022 12:32 LARCENY 1609 ALCALDESA ST A290  NR  04/11/2022 13:01:51
22-051560 04/11/2022 12:36 MV ACCIDENT 2550 CERRILLOS RD A306  NR  04/11/2022 13:23:22
22-051561 04/11/2022 12:38 ANIMALS 300 GRIFFIN ST S505  NR  04/11/2022 14:56:23
22-051562 04/11/2022 12:40 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  04/11/2022 22:34:40
22-051565 04/11/2022 12:43 SUSPICIOUS 7414 LA JARA RD A266  NR  04/11/2022 13:22:39
22-051576 04/11/2022 13:09 AGGRAVATED 3808 MONTANA VERDE RD B285  R   04/11/2022 16:54:35
22-051577 04/11/2022 13:09 CHECK 2971 SENDA DEL PUERTO K211  AS  04/11/2022 15:36:50
22-051578 04/11/2022 13:11 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD A281  CNR 04/11/2022 13:42:12
22-051579 04/11/2022 13:12 WELFARE 3007-317 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  R   04/11/2022 14:28:15
22-051585 04/11/2022 13:20 DISORDERLY 3007-235 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 04/11/2022 14:59:11
22-051589 04/11/2022 13:26 SUSPICIOUS 3153 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  04/11/2022 13:49:26
22-051591 04/11/2022 13:32 DISORDERLY 1101 DON DIEGO AVE B202  NC  04/11/2022 15:13:52
22-051598 04/11/2022 13:58 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B202  NC  04/11/2022 15:14:11

Page 2 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-051602 04/11/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A322  NR  04/11/2022 14:20:03
22-051606 04/11/2022 14:04 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1521 CANYON RD S509  NC  04/11/2022 14:36:40
22-051608 04/11/2022 14:11 MISSING 151 ELENA ST K211  NR  04/11/2022 16:49:53
22-051609 04/11/2022 14:14 CHECK ALARM 1914 OTOWI DR B202  AS  04/11/2022 15:28:08
22-051611 04/11/2022 14:23 BURGLARY OF 1312-F RUFINA LN B285  R   04/11/2022 15:47:41
22-051613 04/11/2022 14:25 CSP ADULT 6601 VALENTINE WAY I109  R   04/11/2022 14:26:19
22-051614 04/11/2022 14:25 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:22:39
22-051618 04/11/2022 14:38 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  NR  04/11/2022 15:06:35
22-051619 04/11/2022 14:41 WELFARE 2069 CALLE NAVIDAD B202  R   04/11/2022 17:50:15
22-051620 04/11/2022 14:42 RECOVERED 4312 CALLE ANDREW B332  R   04/11/2022 17:35:47
22-051628 04/11/2022 14:54 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD B285  NC  04/11/2022 15:48:06
22-051633 04/11/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B255  NR  04/11/2022 16:25:14
22-051637 04/11/2022 15:10 CIVIL STAND BY 501-C104 W ZIA RD C250  CNR 04/11/2022 15:55:05
22-051639 04/11/2022 15:13 MINOR SEX 6601 VALENTINE WAY B285  NR  04/11/2022 17:50:32
22-051645 04/11/2022 15:22 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL B202  NR  04/11/2022 15:33:29
22-051646 04/11/2022 15:24 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  NR  04/11/2022 16:28:17
22-051647 04/11/2022 15:25 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST D221  AS  04/11/2022 22:55:48
22-051649 04/11/2022 15:26 STRAY 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  R   04/11/2022 15:26:26
22-051653 04/11/2022 15:28 911 HANG UP 1720 LLANO ST B272  CNR 04/11/2022 15:41:28
22-051654 04/11/2022 15:30 WARRANT 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  R   04/11/2022 18:37:56
22-051659 04/11/2022 15:39 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1340 ALAMO RD S507  R   04/11/2022 16:40:44
22-051663 04/11/2022 15:49 LARCENY 318 S GUADALUPE ST B255  R   04/11/2022 17:16:07
22-051671 04/11/2022 15:57 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S401  CNI 04/11/2022 16:57:00
22-051674 04/11/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:37:36
22-051673 04/11/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:50:01
22-051679 04/11/2022 16:01 SUSPICIOUS 655 GALISTEO ST D221  NC  04/11/2022 22:05:11
22-051689 04/11/2022 16:12 ABANDONED 401 W SAN MATEO RD D221  NC  04/11/2022 21:36:04
22-051691 04/11/2022 16:15 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/11/2022 20:10:17
22-051692 04/11/2022 16:18 MV ACCIDENT 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B255  MVC 04/11/2022 19:43:19
22-051695 04/11/2022 16:22 AGGRAVATED 510 OLD SANTA FE TRL K211  R   04/11/2022 17:53:50
22-051699 04/11/2022 16:26 DISORDERLY 2001-H HOPEWELL ST C331  NC  04/11/2022 22:37:39
22-051704 04/11/2022 16:29 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/HARKLE RD B272  MVC 04/11/2022 19:45:08
22-051708 04/11/2022 16:35 BURGLARY 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST K211  R   04/11/2022 18:49:04
22-051713 04/11/2022 16:47 CHECK 5215 VIA DEL CIELO B332  AS  04/11/2022 17:55:40
22-051714 04/11/2022 16:51 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  04/11/2022 17:02:34
22-051722 04/11/2022 17:09 WARRANT 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  R   04/11/2022 17:09:50
22-051724 04/11/2022 17:13 TRAFFIC STOP 3201 ZAFARANO DR P76   VW  04/11/2022 17:18:44
22-051725 04/11/2022 17:14 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 04/11/2022 18:14:26
22-051726 04/11/2022 17:15 INJURED OR 3001 SIRINGO RD S509  R   04/11/2022 20:21:48
22-051733 04/11/2022 17:27 DOCUMENTED 110 W HOUGHTON ST C331  NC  04/11/2022 22:57:02
22-051734 04/11/2022 17:27 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B285  NR  04/11/2022 17:57:07
22-051735 04/11/2022 17:29 DISORDERLY 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE B285  CNR 04/11/2022 19:20:04
22-051739 04/11/2022 17:45 LARCENY 2500-1413 SAWMILL RD B255  R   04/11/2022 20:23:15
22-051742 04/11/2022 17:48 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B71   CNR 04/11/2022 20:50:07
22-051744 04/11/2022 17:54 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:27:51
22-051745 04/11/2022 17:57 CHECK 1420 SANTA ROSA DR D221  AS  04/11/2022 23:53:37
22-051746 04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:28:14
22-051748 04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:49:53
22-051750 04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B268  CNR 04/11/2022 20:00:49
22-051751 04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:55:48
22-051749 04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP B285  CNR 04/11/2022 18:37:42
22-051747 04/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD B71   CNR 04/11/2022 21:02:47
22-051754 04/11/2022 18:11 BURGLARY OF 208 FIESTA ST K211  R   04/11/2022 19:30:52
22-051762 04/11/2022 18:19 SUSPICIOUS 510 ALTO ST C331  CNR 04/11/2022 21:31:42
22-051766 04/11/2022 18:29 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   04/11/2022 18:29:36
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22-051767 04/11/2022 18:29 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   04/11/2022 18:29:24
22-051771 04/11/2022 18:45 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 04/11/2022 20:14:31
22-051778 04/11/2022 18:54 AGGRAVATED 564 N GUADALUPE ST K211  R   04/11/2022 20:23:12
22-051779 04/11/2022 18:54 WELFARE 804 CAMINO ACOMA D221  CNR 04/11/2022 22:27:01
22-051781 04/11/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B71   CNR 04/11/2022 21:20:10
22-051788 04/11/2022 19:11 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD B268  NC  04/11/2022 19:23:09
22-051789 04/11/2022 19:16 WELFARE 3073 PLAZA BLANCA B285  CNR 04/11/2022 19:47:09
22-051793 04/11/2022 19:24 TRAFFIC STOP 4201 RODEO RD B71   CI  04/11/2022 19:44:13
22-051794 04/11/2022 19:26 DOCUMENTED 2491-811 SAWMILL RD B272  R   04/11/2022 22:04:42
22-051796 04/11/2022 19:45 WELFARE E ZIA RD/CALLE CACIQUE D221  NC  04/11/2022 21:31:21
22-051802 04/11/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B71   CNR 04/11/2022 21:32:04
22-051800 04/11/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B268  CNR 04/11/2022 21:56:51
22-051803 04/11/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP B332  CNR 04/11/2022 22:12:31
22-051804 04/11/2022 20:01 WELFARE 92 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B268  CNR 04/11/2022 20:44:59
22-051807 04/11/2022 20:06 TRAFFIC STOP MUTT NELSON RD/I 25 W C301  VW  04/11/2022 20:08:37
22-051809 04/11/2022 20:14 ASSISTING 311 OLD SANTA FE TRL B255  AA  04/11/2022 21:02:05
22-051810 04/11/2022 20:15 WELFARE 3073 PLAZA BLANCA C309  R   04/11/2022 23:42:02
22-051818 04/11/2022 20:41 DISORDERLY 3462 ZAFARANO DR C330  NC  04/11/2022 21:26:15
22-051820 04/11/2022 20:45 FOLLOW UP 4257 CERRILLOS RD D221  CNR 04/11/2022 21:26:05
22-051822 04/11/2022 20:54 WEAPONS OR THOMAS AVE/AVENIDA DE LAS B255  NC  04/11/2022 22:02:38
22-051829 04/11/2022 21:01 DISORDERLY 4501-D210 SAN IGNACIO RD C284  NC  04/11/2022 21:45:21
22-051830 04/11/2022 21:02 LARCENY 135 W ZIA RD C207  R   04/12/2022 00:15:39
22-051832 04/11/2022 21:09 MINOR SEX 564 N GUADALUPE ST C331  NC  04/11/2022 21:47:55
22-051838 04/11/2022 21:35 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD B332  CNR 04/11/2022 22:16:49
22-051842 04/11/2022 21:43 FIGHT 3474 ZAFARANO DR C330  NC  04/11/2022 22:09:52
22-051844 04/11/2022 21:57 CHECK 2055-100 S PACHECO ST C207  AS  04/11/2022 23:15:31
22-051845 04/11/2022 21:59 AGGRAVATED 2308 CERRILLOS RD B255  R   04/11/2022 22:47:49
22-051846 04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B285  CNR 04/11/2022 22:31:40
22-051848 04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B332  CNR 04/11/2022 23:55:34
22-051849 04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B332  CNR 04/11/2022 22:45:48
22-051847 04/11/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B332  CNR 04/11/2022 22:32:59
22-051850 04/11/2022 22:02 DISORDERLY 1532 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 04/11/2022 22:36:38
22-051855 04/11/2022 22:11 911 HANG UP 3011 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 04/11/2022 22:45:35
22-051859 04/11/2022 22:21 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C284  AS  04/11/2022 23:09:56
22-051860 04/11/2022 22:22 STALLED 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B17   CNR 04/11/2022 22:26:00
22-051861 04/11/2022 22:34 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  04/11/2022 22:57:08
22-051864 04/11/2022 22:57 DISORDERLY 2001-E149 HOPEWELL ST C331  NC  04/11/2022 23:37:28
22-051866 04/11/2022 23:01 WELFARE 4650-63 AIRPORT RD C301  R   04/12/2022 01:02:42
22-051867 04/11/2022 23:06 DOMESTIC 6587-207 VALENTINE WAY C330  R   04/12/2022 02:34:41
22-051869 04/11/2022 23:11 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  04/12/2022 00:47:06
22-051871 04/11/2022 23:16 CHECK 1222 SILER RD C284  AS  04/12/2022 01:37:15
22-051874 04/11/2022 23:26 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/12/2022 01:08:55
22-051875 04/11/2022 23:28 CHECK 500 MONTEZUMA AVE C331  AS  04/12/2022 00:15:18
22-051876 04/11/2022 23:37 SUSPICIOUS 3298 CERRILLOS RD C331  AS  04/12/2022 00:42:44
22-051880 04/11/2022 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP C207  CNR 04/12/2022 01:11:59
22-051881 04/12/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C301  CNR 04/12/2022 01:12:24
22-051882 04/12/2022 00:02 CHECK 403 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  AS  04/12/2022 00:32:00
22-051883 04/12/2022 00:08 DISORDERLY 1703 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 04/12/2022 00:23:35
22-051885 04/12/2022 00:21 SIMPLE ASSAULT4801 BECKNER RD C207  R   04/12/2022 00:55:55
22-051886 04/12/2022 00:24 CHECK 500 MONTEZUMA AVE C331  AS  04/12/2022 00:32:14
22-051887 04/12/2022 00:26 CHECK 111 MICHELLE DR C309  AS  04/12/2022 01:45:10
22-051890 04/12/2022 00:39 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C301  CNR 04/12/2022 01:06:41
22-051893 04/12/2022 00:43 ABANDONED 4298 CERRILLOS RD D221  CNR 04/12/2022 01:13:24
22-051894 04/12/2022 00:43 CHECK 1931 WARNER AVE C207  AS  04/12/2022 01:24:41
22-051898 04/12/2022 01:29 DISORDERLY 3358-231 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/12/2022 01:55:38
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22-051899 04/12/2022 01:35 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  CNR 04/12/2022 02:13:26
22-051904 04/12/2022 01:58 DOMESTIC 2110-6 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C331  R   04/12/2022 04:25:04
22-051905 04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 04/12/2022 02:35:20
22-051906 04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C309  CNR 04/12/2022 02:21:28
22-051907 04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C309  CNR 04/12/2022 02:47:17
22-051908 04/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C309  CNR 04/12/2022 02:27:46
22-051911 04/12/2022 02:13 CHECK 3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  AS  04/12/2022 02:40:00
22-051914 04/12/2022 02:49 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C301  CNR 04/12/2022 03:08:26
22-051915 04/12/2022 03:00 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD C301  NC  04/12/2022 03:19:49
22-051919 04/12/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C309  CNR 04/12/2022 04:20:02
22-051917 04/12/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C301  CNR 04/12/2022 04:11:11
22-051918 04/12/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C284  CNR 04/12/2022 04:52:22
22-051920 04/12/2022 04:13 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/EXIT 284 ON C301  NC  04/12/2022 05:11:20
22-051921 04/12/2022 04:28 DISORDERLY 1801-O ESPINACITAS ST C330  NC  04/12/2022 04:46:52
22-051922 04/12/2022 04:40 BURGLARY 2001-C225 HOPEWELL ST C330  R   04/12/2022 05:29:08
22-051927 04/12/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/12/2022 05:09:30
22-051928 04/12/2022 05:02 WELFARE 3089 PLAZA BLANCA C331  CNR 04/12/2022 05:23:43
22-051930 04/12/2022 05:24 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST D221  CNR 04/12/2022 05:41:54
22-051931 04/12/2022 05:26 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  04/12/2022 05:34:47
22-051935 04/12/2022 05:57 ASSISTING 4650-176 AIRPORT RD C284  R   04/12/2022 08:03:02
22-051936 04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A261  NR  04/12/2022 07:11:53
22-051937 04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  04/12/2022 07:02:02
22-051939 04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A318  NR  04/12/2022 07:02:05
22-051938 04/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A318  NR  04/12/2022 06:55:55
22-051942 04/12/2022 06:08 CHECK 2305 CALLE CORTA A318  AS  04/12/2022 07:47:02
22-051945 04/12/2022 06:22 CHECK 6824 CERRILLOS RD A261  AS  04/12/2022 07:30:28
22-051948 04/12/2022 06:40 ANIMALS YUCCA ST/SIRINGO RD S507  NC  04/12/2022 07:14:34
22-051949 04/12/2022 06:48 ANIMALS N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S505  NC  04/12/2022 07:07:31
22-051950 04/12/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A261  NR  04/12/2022 07:52:58
22-051951 04/12/2022 07:04 WEAPONS OR 3007 SIRINGO RD A251  NC  04/12/2022 07:20:21
22-051955 04/12/2022 07:15 ANIMALS 2806 SIRINGO RD S503  CNR 04/12/2022 07:26:00
22-051956 04/12/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  04/12/2022 07:26:43
22-051964 04/12/2022 07:37 CLOSE PATROL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A261  NR  04/12/2022 08:16:31
22-051965 04/12/2022 07:38 TRAFFIC STOP ONATE PL/HICKOX ST T234  CI  04/12/2022 07:52:07

Total Number of Events Listed: 248
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2022-003617 04/11/2022 00:00 DOMESTIC 1475-376 RODEO RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003619 04/11/2022 05:48 STOLENM
V

3347-151 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-003620 04/11/2022 06:41 STOLENM
V

6420 POPLAR ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003621 04/11/2022 08:22 LARCBIKE 224 LA CRUZ RD A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-003622 04/11/2022 08:20 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-003623 04/11/2022 09:55 BURGMV  2020-812 CALLE LORCA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003624 04/11/2022 10:33 STRAY   3561 ZAFARANO DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003625 04/11/2022 10:35 STRAY   2107 LORCA CT S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003626 04/11/2022 11:46 LARCENY 601 AVENIDA COLIMA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-003627 04/11/2022 13:12 WELFARE 3007-317 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003628 04/11/2022 12:05 LARCENY 1299-176 ZEPOL RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-003629 04/11/2022 14:25 CSPADULT 6601 VALENTINE WAY I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-003630 04/11/2022 14:23 BURGMV  1312-F RUFINA LN B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003631 04/11/2022 15:26 STRAY   4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003632 04/11/2022 15:30 WARRANT 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-003633 04/11/2022 13:09 AGGASLT 3808 MONTANA VERDE RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003634 04/11/2022 15:39 VICIOUS 1340 ALAMO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003635 04/11/2022 15:49 LARCENY 318 S GUADALUPE ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003636 04/11/2022 14:42 RECVEH  4312 CALLE ANDREW B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003637 04/11/2022 14:41 WELFARE 2069 CALLE NAVIDAD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003638 04/11/2022 17:09 WARRANT 3781 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-003639 04/11/2022 16:22 AGGASLT 510 OLD SANTA FE TRL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003640 04/11/2022 17:15 INJANIMA 3001 SIRINGO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003641 04/11/2022 16:35 BURGLAR
Y

2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003642 04/11/2022 18:29 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003643 04/11/2022 18:29 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003644 04/11/2022 18:11 BURGMV  208 FIESTA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003645 04/11/2022 18:54 AGGASLT 564 N GUADALUPE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003646 04/11/2022 17:45 LARCENY 2500-1413 SAWMILL RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003647 04/11/2022 19:26 DOCINFOR 2491-811 SAWMILL RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-003648 04/11/2022 20:15 WELFARE 3073 PLAZA BLANCA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-003649 04/11/2022 21:59 AGGASLT 2308 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003650 04/11/2022 21:02 LARCENY 135 W ZIA RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

Report Generated: 04/12/2022 08:49:07 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-003651 04/11/2022 23:06 DOMESTIC 6587-207 VALENTINE WAY C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003652 04/11/2022 23:01 WELFARE 4650-63 AIRPORT RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-003653 04/12/2022 00:21 SIMPASLT 4801 BECKNER RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003654 04/12/2022 01:58 DOMESTIC 2110-6 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003655 04/12/2022 04:40 IPBURGMV 2001-C225 HOPEWELL ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-003656 04/12/2022 05:57 AMBULAN
C

4650-176 AIRPORT RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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